	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 16R185BPR
	16R185BPR (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            16R185BPR
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE 16V 1.85A RADIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.22820 (This price is for reference only)
		 16R185BPR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    16R185BPR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1235F2X5 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK S-HD 15.0V C SZ ZINC
2764360 Phoenix Contact  CONN HOUSING GREEN
1434-176 Hammond Manufacturing  BOTTOM PLATE FOR ALUM CHASSIS
MT52K1FNX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHKIT 52JACKS 1.75"
1538254 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS PLUG-R/A SOCKET 5M
1543511 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
0152680977 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
0151660548 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 50 CKTS LGT 178
11-008-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 11POS .100 JUMPER 8 INCH
2-219242-5 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,BLU,ENHCD,C5
H4PXS-4006M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP40S/AE40M/X
33578511000002 Harting  HYB.CAB.2XFO MM 50M+3X2,5QMM;REE
3801/25 100 3M  CABLE 25 COND FLAT .050" GRAY
90201/80SF 3M  CABLE 80COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .025"
M244838 WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 24AWG WH 500'
5471C SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 1PAIR 24AWG SLATE 500'
M64816 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 20AWG SLT 500'
PBM0430 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG YELLOW 100'
3253 OR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG ORANGE 1000'
5954 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 24AWG BLACK 1000'
76502.18.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG RED 500'
9-328666-3 TE Connectivity  FERRULE STEP DOWN PLTD
HMCC-1-01 Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP HINGED NATURAL
FCLR3/4 CL007 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/4 CLEAR 50'
LEGS6-33684-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-2-3550-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F313-P7T1-W02L-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
3130-F150-P7T1-W01Q-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
LNRK.200T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE DUAL ELEMENT T/D .200A 250V
1A1120-05 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
BK/S-8202-6 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
0449003.MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V TIME-LAG 3A SMD
BK/GDC-V-80MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80MA 250V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
B59955C160A70 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 950MA 12V RAD
PFUF.010.2 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 0.10A 30V RESET SMD
P4SMA6.8CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC SMD
P4SMA9.1 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 14.07VC SMD
TPSMP6.8HM3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 10.8VC DO220AA
LCE8.5-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15.9VC 1.5KE
SMP50-130 STMicroelectronics  TRISIL 130V BIDIRECT SMA
	16R185BPR  keywords
	    	16R185BPR
	16R185BPR  Littelfuse Inc
	16R185BPR  pdf
	16R185BPR  datasheet
	16R185BPR  price
	16R185BPR  distributor
	electronic components 16R185BPR
	16R185BPR  Circuit Protection
	16R185BPR  PTC Resettable Fuses
	16R185BPR  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 1.85A RADIAL
	16R185BPR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .